Transmitter Power Monitor
®
TPM Series
Monitoring digital power
• Handles peak-to-average ratio of 10 dB.
Reliable power measurement
• Accuracy traceable to N.I.S.T
Convenient calibration

Traceable to National Institute
of Standards and Technology (NIST)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE (7/8” LINE SECTIONS)
TPM 7
Line Section
7 = 7/8”
Input
Connector
Ouput
Connector
Frequency Band
L = 54-88 MHz
F = 88-108 MHz
H = 174-216 MHz
U = 470-806 MHz
Power**
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
S = Very High
UHF Sub Band
A = 470-554 MHz
B = 554-638 MHz
C= 638-722 MHz
D = 722-806 MHz
Connector
Options
A = N (F)
B = N (M)
C = LC (F)
D = 7/8” EIA
H = DIN (F)
J = DIN (M)
K = UHF (F)
L = UHF (M)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE (1 5/8”, 3 1/8” LINE SECTIONS)
TPM
Line Section
1 = 1 5/8”
3 = 3 1/8”
Line Interface**
U = Unflanged, Recessed Center Conductor
UF = Unflanged, Flush Center Conductor
****For Flanged, Leave Blank
Frequency Band
L = 54-88 MHz
F = 88-108 MHz
H = 174-216 MHz
U = 470-806 MHz
Power**
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
S = Very High
UHF Sub Band
A = 470-554 MHz
B = 554-638 MHz
C= 638-722 MHz
D = 722-806 MHz
** See Chart A for power ranges on backside.
*** Other sizes and power ranges available upon request.
CHART A VHF (54-216 MHZ) UHF (470-806 MHZ)
Line Size Power
Designator
Forward
Power Range
Power
Designator
Forward
Power Range
 7/8” Low
Medium
High
Very High
15 W - 500 W
30 W - 1.0 kW
80 W - 2.5 kW
150 W - 5.0 kW
Low
Medium
High
15 W - 500 W
30 W - 1.0 kW
80 W - 2.5 kW
1 5/8” Low
Medium
High
Very High
30 W - 1.0 kW
80 W - 2.5 kW
150 W - 5.0 kW
300 W - 10 kW
Low
Medium
High
30 W - 1.0 kW
80 W - 2.5 kW
150 W - 5.0 kW
3 1/8” Low
Medium
High
Very High
150 W - 5.0 kW
300 W - 10 kW
800 W- 25 kW
1.5 kW - 50 kW